
Monday, December 2 
CHICKEN NUGGETS 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 
 

Tuesday, December 3 
BEEF TACO 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE 
 

Wednesday, December 4 
BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 
 

Thursday, December 5 
TURKEY & GRAVY WITH MASHED POTATOES 

WHOLE WHEAT VEGETABLE PASTA 
 

Friday, December 6 
CORN DOG 

MACARONI & CHEESE 
 

Monday, December 9 
CHICKEN NUGGETS 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 
 

Tuesday, December 10 
BEEF TACO 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE 
 

Wednesday, December 11 
TERIYAKI CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 
 

Thursday, December 12 
ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL 

WHOLE WHEAT VEGETABLE PASTA 
 

Friday, December 13 
BEEF HOT DOG 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

Every complete meal we serve 
comes with the choice of entrée,  
fruit or vegetable sides and your 

choice of low fat white or chocolate 
milk.  

 
Other daily LUNCH options:  

DELI SANDWICHES  
LARGE SALADS  

PIZZA (selected varieties)  

LUNCHES $3.25  
www.EZSchoolPay.com  

 

Monday, December 16 
CHICKEN NUGGETS 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 
 

Tuesday, December 17 
BEEF TACO 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE 
 

Wednesday, December 18 
BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 
 

Thursday, December 19 
TURKEY & GRAVY WITH MASHED POTATOES 

WHOLE WHEAT VEGETABLE PASTA 
 

Friday, December 20 
CORN DOG 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

From  
NUTRITION SERVICES 

ROSEVILLE CITY SCHOOL DITRICT  


